GRAMMAR

I.- Complete the sentences with the correct option.

taking photos

waving

1.- We're
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2.- They're

drinking

skating

3.- They're

I.- Answer the next questions:

lll.- Order the sentences:

1.-fat He's snowman a

smiling

making a snowman

4.- They're
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6.- We're
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Are you eating apples?

3.- He's snowman tall a

2.-hat He's green got a

4-arms got long He's
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IV.- Match the questions with the correct answers:

1.- What do you do in spring? We eat chestnuts.
2.- What do you do in summer? We open presents.
3.- What do you do in autumn? No, we don't.
4.- What do you do in winter? We go to the beach.
5.- Do you celebrate Halloween in summer? Yes, we do.
6.- Do you open wear warm clothes in winter? We smell flowers.
SPELLING

V.- Drag the word to the correct picture.

grasshopper sledge rainbow toad ant

cry scarf postcard soap shout

VI.- Write the following phrases:

1.-

2.-

3.-
4.-
5.-

Good luck!!

uaLIVEWORKSHEETS



uaLIVEWORKSHEETS



